
      
 

SPRECKEL UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT  
2025-26 BUS ROUTE/SCHEDULE (AM) 

 
BUS #2 (HEATHER)  
 

​ START TIME                                                                ​LOCATION 
  
            ​6:30 AM                                                                               ​ INSPECT BUS 
  
            ​ 7:00 AM                                                                               ​ LEAVE SPRECKELS YARD 
 
​ 7:05 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ PORTOLA/CREEKSIDE (BY THE POOL HOUSE) 
 
​ 7:15 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 93 COREY ROAD 
 
​ 7:22 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ INDIAN SPRINGS/HERITAGE CT (AT THE MAIN GATE) 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

7:25 AM                                                                               ​ 115 ENOS DRIVE 
  
            ​ 7:27 AM                                                                               ​ 22175 BERRY DRIVE 
  
            ​ 7:28 AM                                                                               ​ 22125 BERRY DRIVE/NINA COURT 
                             
            ​ 7:30 AM                                                                               ​ 22065 BERRY DRIVE 

7:35 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 19605 REDDING DRIVE 
 

7:37AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 19575 REDDING DRIVE 
 
7:40 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 166 MANZANITA 
 
7:45 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 195 PINE CANYON (TURN AROUND) 
 
7:47 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 137 PINE CANYON 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
​ 7:49 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ PINE CANYON @ BELMONT HEIGHTS 
 

7:53 AM                                                                               ​ 277 RIVER RD 
 
​ 7:55 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ BUENA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 

7:59 AM                                                                               ​ PRESTANCIA WAY/LAS PALMAS PARKWAY 

8:02 AM                                                                               ​ PRESTANCIA CR/CROWNE PT @ THE STOP SIGN 

8:03 AM                                                                               ​ BAVELLA/LAS PALMAS PARKWAY 

 ​ 8:04 AM                                                                               ​ CORTINA/LAS PALMAS PARKWAY 

8:06 AM                                                                               ​ LEGENDS/LAS PALMAS PARKWAY 

8:08 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ BUENA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 

8:10 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ DEPART BUENA VISTA 

8:20 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 14 SPRECKELS BLVD 
 
​ 8:25 AM                                                                               ​ ARRIVE AT SPRECKELS SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

SPRECKEL UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT  
2025-26 BUS ROUTE/SCHEDULE (AM) 

 
 

​ BUS #1 (MIGUEL) 
 
  ​ START TIME                                                                  LOCATION 
  
            ​ 6:30 AM                                                                         INSPECT BUS 
  
            ​ 7:00 AM                                                                         LEAVE YARD 
​ ​ ​ ​  
​ 7:05 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​       SPRECKELS PARK   
 
                7:09 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​       22 HITCHCOCK RD​                                                                      
  
            ​ 7:10 AM                                                                         120 HITCHCOCK RD 
 ​  
            ​ 7:12 AM                                                                         150 HITCHCOCK RD 
  
            ​ 7:15 AM                                                                          266 HITCHCOCK RD 
   
            ​ 7:20 AM                                                                          231 BLANCO (CAMP)     ​ 
 

7:27 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​        80 MONTEREY/SALINAS HIGHWAY​  
                 
                7:34 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​        CORNER OF WOODRIDGE & COUNTRY PARK 

7:36 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​        21108 COUNTRY PARK ROAD 

7:38 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​        21087 OLD RANCH COURT 

​ 7:41 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​        17636 RIVER RUN ROAD @  THE MAILBOXES 

​ 7:44 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​         RIVERVIEW/RIVER BEND 

7:48 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​         BUENA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 

7:53 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​         HONORS/ACCLAIM (AT THE PARK) 

7:56 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​         FOREST SONG/SUNRIDGE 
 

8:00 AM                                                                           BUENA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
8:04 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​         GARDEN VALLEY WAY (AT THE MAILBOXES) 
 
8:05 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​         CORNER OF  FIELDSTONE COURT  
 
8:06 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​         18352 FIELDCREST 
 
8:09 AM                                                                           18755 RANCHITO DEL RIO 

 
            ​ 8:11 AM                                                                           18603 TARA DRIVE 
 
            ​ 8:13 AM                                                                           TARA ACROSS FROM THE GATE​​  
 
​ 8:25 AM​ ​ ​ ​ ​         ARRIVE AT SES 
 
 

 
 

 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 


